
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Equipo Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 BUSTOS RODRIGUEZ, JADY LORENA GC07988773 32.1 3 S F 5 28 42 42

2 ROJO ALVAREZ, PAULA GC07802535 30.1 3 S F 5 26 36 36

LORENZO TATO, ANA MARIA GC07078017 34.8 3 M F 5 31 36 36

4 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA GC02802329 18.7 2 M F 4 15 35 35

CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA GC53374899 29.9 1 M F 5 26 35 35

SUAREZ SANTAMARIA, BEATRIZ GC07301918 36.0 3 M F 5 32 35 35

7 IGLESIAS MALVAR, MARIA LUISA GC07288689 20.4 3 S F 4 17 34 34

IGLESIAS PENA, MARIA LUZ GC53930992 26.5 1 S F 5 23 34 34

9 RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA GC53440933 17.6 1 M F 3 14 33 33

FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.3 2 S F 4 20 33 33

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.4 2 M F 4 23 33 33

12 PRADA SIERRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN GC07923251 18.2 3 S F 3 15 32 32

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 18.9 2 S F 4 15 32 32

ROZAS BELLO, ALICIA GC53204333 24.2 1 S F 4 21 32 32

GARCIA RUIZ, MARTA GC53468951 27.2 1 M F 5 24 32 32

16 MENESES GARCÍA, MARÍA ANGELES GC67923834 17.6 2 S F 3 14 31 31

FERNANDEZ MOURE, OLIVA GC07103335 26.5 3 S F 5 23 31 31

18 ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.3 2 S F 2 6 30 30

RODRÍGUEZ PIÑÓN, MARÍA ÁNGELA GC67411874 16.9 2 S F 3 13 30 30

CARBONELL MENDEZ, M. CARMEN GC53207595 19.2 1 S F 4 16 30 30

21 ALBERTE CASTIÑEIRAS, BEATRIZ GC07154398 11.6 3 S F 3 8 29 29

22 CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS GC53425487 13.0 1 S F 3 10 28 28

LÓPEZ GARCÍA, MARÍA ELENA GC67803940 19.4 2 S F 4 16 28 28

24 LOPEZ VELOSO, ANA ISABEL GC67460043 24.5 2 S F 4 21 27 27

TATO DEZA, MARIA ISABEL GC07405387 27.1 3 S F 5 23 27 27

GARRIDO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA EUGENIA GC63065292 26.5 2 S F 5 23 27 27

FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA GC53928982 26.2 1 S F 4 23 27 27

VALEIRAS VISO, MARIA PAZ GC07102690 26.9 3 S F 5 23 27 27

29 GOMEZ CENTENO, MARIA PILAR GC07698430 18.8 3 S F 4 15 26 26

MATO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL GC07438747 19.1 3 S F 4 16 26 26

PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM GC53892112 22.9 1 S F 4 19 26 26

FERNANDEZ MORO, COVADONGA GC07951447 34.5 3 S F 5 31 26 26

FERNÁNDEZ COLLANTES, CRISTINA GC67796664 36.0 2 M F 5 32 26 26

34 LOPEZ DARRIBA, BEGOÑA GC53956500 15.8 1 S F 3 12 25 25

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.3 2 M F 4 17 25 25

DEL CARMEN SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA GC67918822 22.4 2 S F 4 19 25 25

BAÑOS JIMENEZ, JOSEFA GC07385068 25.4 3 S F 4 22 25 25

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 28.9 2 S F 5 25 25 25

39 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA GC07698476 17.7 3 S F 3 14 24 24

40 SANTOS-ASCARZA TABARES, ANA GC07081919 22.9 3 S F 4 19 23 23

MARCOS GARCÍA, MARIA JOSÉ GC54239466 29.0 2 S F 5 25 23 23

42 BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 26.5 2 M F 5 23 22 22

43 CERDEIRAS JAUREGUIZAR, ROSA GC07133682 26.5 3 S F 5 23 21 21

44 RIPOLL PERNAS, MARÍA LOS ÁNGELES GC67170177 36.0 2 S F 5 32 20 20

45 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, Mº JOSE DEL CARMEN GC07821969 34.4 3 S F 5 31 19 19

SAN JOSE VILLACÉ, MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 36.2 2 S F 6 32 19 19

RODIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA HELENA GC53991181 36.0 1 M F 5 32 19 19

48 BARROS PENA, NIEVES GC53061044 36.0 1 S F 5 32 18 18

49 LOZANO CEREZO, MARILUZ GC53074307 26.0 1 S F 4 22 16 16

50 PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 30.4 2 S F 5 27 13 13

51 DE LAS CUEVAS FRAGA, MARIA DOLORES GC07241444 29.4 3 S F 5 26 11 11
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Equipo Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Res Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 BUSTOS RODRIGUEZ, JADY LORENA GC07988773 32.1 3 S F 5 28 42 329 329

LORENZO TATO, ANA MARIA GC07078017 34.8 3 M F 5 36  

ROJO ALVAREZ, PAULA GC07802535 30.1 3 S F 5 36  

SUAREZ SANTAMARIA, BEATRIZ GC07301918 36.0 3 M F 5 35  

IGLESIAS MALVAR, MARIA LUISA GC07288689 20.4 3 S F 4 34  

PRADA SIERRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN GC07923251 18.2 3 S F 3 32  

FERNANDEZ MOURE, OLIVA GC07103335 26.5 3 S F 5 31  

ALBERTE CASTIÑEIRAS, BEATRIZ GC07154398 11.6 3 S F 3 29  

TATO DEZA, MARIA ISABEL GC07405387 27.1 3 S F 5 27  

VALEIRAS VISO, MARIA PAZ GC07102690 26.9 3 S F 5 27  

MATO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL GC07438747 19.1 3 S F 4 26  

GOMEZ CENTENO, MARIA PILAR GC07698430 18.8 3 S F 4 26  

FERNANDEZ MORO, COVADONGA GC07951447 34.5 3 S F 5 26  

BAÑOS JIMENEZ, JOSEFA GC07385068 25.4 3 S F 4 25  

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MONICA GC07698476 17.7 3 S F 3 24  

SANTOS-ASCARZA TABARES, ANA GC07081919 22.9 3 S F 4 23  

CERDEIRAS JAUREGUIZAR, ROSA GC07133682 26.5 3 S F 5 21  

PEREZ VAZQUEZ, Mº JOSE DEL CARMEN GC07821969 34.4 3 S F 5 19  

DE LAS CUEVAS FRAGA, MARIA DOLORES GC07241444 29.4 3 S F 5 11  

2 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA GC02802329 18.7 2 M F 4 15 35 306 306

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.4 2 M F 4 33  

FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.3 2 S F 4 33  

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 18.9 2 S F 4 32  

MENESES GARCÍA, MARÍA ANGELES GC67923834 17.6 2 S F 3 31  

ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.3 2 S F 2 30  

RODRÍGUEZ PIÑÓN, MARÍA ÁNGELA GC67411874 16.9 2 S F 3 30  

LÓPEZ GARCÍA, MARÍA ELENA GC67803940 19.4 2 S F 4 28  

GARRIDO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA EUGENIA GC63065292 26.5 2 S F 5 27  

LOPEZ VELOSO, ANA ISABEL GC67460043 24.5 2 S F 4 27  

FERNÁNDEZ COLLANTES, CRISTINA GC67796664 36.0 2 M F 5 26  

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.3 2 M F 4 25  

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 28.9 2 S F 5 25  

DEL CARMEN SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA GC67918822 22.4 2 S F 4 25  

MARCOS GARCÍA, MARIA JOSÉ GC54239466 29.0 2 S F 5 23  

BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 26.5 2 M F 5 22  

RIPOLL PERNAS, MARÍA LOS ÁNGELES GC67170177 36.0 2 S F 5 20  

SAN JOSE VILLACÉ, MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 36.2 2 S F 6 19  

PÉREZ RUBIDO, ANA MARÍA CM41993874 30.4 2 S F 5 13  

3 CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA GC53374899 29.9 1 M F 5 26 35 302 302

IGLESIAS PENA, MARIA LUZ GC53930992 26.5 1 S F 5 34  

RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA GC53440933 17.6 1 M F 3 33  

ROZAS BELLO, ALICIA GC53204333 24.2 1 S F 4 32  

GARCIA RUIZ, MARTA GC53468951 27.2 1 M F 5 32  

CARBONELL MENDEZ, M. CARMEN GC53207595 19.2 1 S F 4 30  

CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS GC53425487 13.0 1 S F 3 28  

FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA GC53928982 26.2 1 S F 4 27  

PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM GC53892112 22.9 1 S F 4 26  

LOPEZ DARRIBA, BEGOÑA GC53956500 15.8 1 S F 3 25  

RODIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA HELENA GC53991181 36.0 1 M F 5 19  

BARROS PENA, NIEVES GC53061044 36.0 1 S F 5 18  

LOZANO CEREZO, MARILUZ GC53074307 26.0 1 S F 4 16  

VALDÉS SUÁREZ, BEATRIZ GC53135122 19.4 1 S F 4 0  
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